
Elkhorn Campus

Co
un

ty
 R

d.
 H

E. Centralia St.

1

2

3 4 5
6

Legend
     Student Services

     Bookstore

     Student Commons

 Campus Security 

Walworth County Economic
Development Alliance

Walworth County
Job Center

Accessible Parking

1
2

5

3
4

6

Lot A

Lot C

Lot
D

Lot E

Lot F

Lot G

North
Building

South
Building

Vet 
Tech

Elkhorn College 
& Career Academy



V1
03 V1

06

V1
02

V1
05

V1
07

D

V107B
V121
V120

V1
07

08

02

06

04
01

18

11

13 130

121

12
0

119 117

140

136
137

139

133

135

131

129

125

124

113
111
109

114
102

D E F G I

B A L K J

112

107
105 103

100110

10
1A

-1
01

D

Li
br

ar
y

N2
18

N2
16

S240B

S242

S244
S246

S241

N2
21

N2
19

N2
17

N2
15

N2
14

N2
13

N2
12

N2
10

N2
08

I
N2

09

N2
07

Bookstore

20
6

20
4

20
2

E230E230A

E226

S240A

S238N208

E221
E223

E225
E227

S237

E229

E231

S239

N2
26

Bookstore
Campus Security
Learning Success Center
Library
Personal Needs Room
Restroom
Student Commons
Student Services
Testing Services 
(Enter through the Learning Success Center)

Walworth County Job Center
WCEDA

Elkhorn College & Career Academy

S2
32

S2
31

S2
30

S2
33

E232 E233

E238E234

E237

E235

E236
E242

E240

E232
B
E232

A




